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Bus 590 Garden City - Toombul via Carindale Go to website

Direction
Toombul Shopping Centre station, platform B — Garden 
City Shopping Centre station

28 stops

Open route schedule

Toombul Shopping Centre station, platform B

East West Arterial Rd at Nudgee Rd

Ninth Ave at Skygate, stop 2

Lakeside Dr

Boronia Rd at DHL

Boronia Rd at Aviation School

Kingsford Smith Dr at Holt St, stop 43

Kingsford Smith Dr at French St, stop 40

Metroplex South

Creek Rd near Miller St

Cannon Hill Shopping Centre, zone C

Creek Rd at Old Stockyards, stop 66a

Creek Rd at Carina North near Billan St

Creek Rd at Carina Bus Depot

Meadowlands Rd near Bedivere St

Bedivere St near Cadogan St

Carindale Shopping Centre station, platform E

Donnington St at Donnington, stop 53

Creek Rd at Salvin Park, stop 69

Creek Rd at Pacific Golf, stop 68

Creek Rd at Greenmeadow

Route schedule
Toombul Shopping Centre station, platform B — Garden 
City Shopping Centre station

Monday 06:35-19:45

Tuesday 06:35-19:20

Wednesday 06:35-19:20

Thursday 06:35-19:20

Friday 06:35-19:20

Saturday 08:15-19:45

Sunday 08:15-19:45

Route info

Direction: Toombul Shopping Centre station, platform B

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Creek Rd at Greenmeadows South, stop 61

Mt Gravatt East School - 61

Newnham Rd at Condong Street, stop 63/70

Newnham Rd at Civic Fair, stop 73

Newnham Rd at Wishart West, stop 76

Newnham Rd at Delavan, stop 78

Garden City Shopping Centre station



Direction
Garden City Shopping Centre station, stop N — Toombul 
Interchange

29 stops

Open route schedule

Garden City Shopping Centre station, stop N

Newnham Rd at Delavan, stop 78

Newnham Rd at Wishart West, stop 76

Newnham Rd at Civic Fair, stop 73

Newnham Rd at Condong Street, stop 70/63

Mt Gravatt East School - 61

Creek Rd at Greenmeadows South

Creek Rd at Greenmeadow

Creek Rd at Pacific Golf, stop 68

Creek Rd at Salvin Park, stop 69

Donnington St at Donnington, stop 53

Carindale Shopping Centre station, platform H

Bedivere St near Agravain St

Meadowlands Rd near Bedivere St

Creek Rd at Carina Bus Depot

Creek Rd at Carina North, stop 49

Creek Rd at Old Stockyards

Cannon Hill Shopping Centre, zone F

Creek Rd near Miller St

Metroplex South

Kingsford Smith Dr at French St, stop 40

Kingsford Smith Dr at Holt St, stop 43

Boronia Rd at Aviation School

Boronia Rd at DHL

Route schedule
Garden City Shopping Centre station, stop N — Toombul 
Interchange

Monday 05:30-18:40

Tuesday 05:30-18:35

Wednesday 05:30-18:35

Thursday 05:30-18:35

Friday 05:30-18:35

Saturday 07:10-18:40

Sunday 07:10-18:40

Route info

Direction: Garden City Shopping Centre station, stop N

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min
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Lomandra Dr near Viola Pl

Lomandra Dr near Qantas Dr

Ninth Ave at Skygate, stop 1

East West Arterial Rd at Nudgee Rd

Toombul Interchange

590 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brisbane

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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